Karis Telefon Indoors

P7 Hinderbana / Esterata
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Wilmer Ahlfors
Sebastian Nyberg
Kian Sadiq

Elmo Kentta
Kevin Eskelin

Levi Frilund
Xander Wikman
Theo Renfors
Viktor Stendahl

P9 Hinderbana/Esterata
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Casper Jansson
David Ekholm

Alec Fredenberg
Jakob Holmberg
Otto Holmberg
Joseph Abedi-Lartey
Anton Wikstrom
Simon Tolonen
Oliver Lundmark

F/T7 Hinderbana/Esterata
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F/T 9 Hinderbana/Esterata
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11

Emma Nyman
Kira Jansson
Amanda Blomqvist

Freja Osterlund
Alicia Palomaki
Silja Koskisalo
Saga Saarikoski
Ellen Westerlund
Ines Westerlund
Jasmin Ohman
Vanessa Gerkman
Elvira Ahlfors
Ellinor Vidfalt
Sara Tamminen

If Raseborg
If Raseborg
If Raseborg
If Raseborg
Hik Friidrott
If Raseborg
Hik Friidrott
Hik Friidrott
If Raseborg

HIK Friidrott
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
If Raseborg

If Raseborg
HIK Friidrott
If Raseborg

Hik Friidrott
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
HIK Friidrott
If Raseborg

If Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
If Raseborg

IF Raseborg
Inga IF

44,7
47,0
49,7
56,9
57,7
59,8
1.00,8
1.04,4
1.04,4

42,0
43,0
48,5
49,0
49,9
50,4
56,8
56,9
56,9

53,0
54,8
1.02,0

38,1
39,9
40,7
49,7
52,7
53,6
55,6
59,1
59,2
1.03,7
1.18,6



